           GAS TEST PRESSURE GAUGES
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
P-23
www.elite- instrument.com
2” � 3-2-3 �GRADE B )
ACCURACY AS PER ASME B.40.1
Ambient  Temperature :  -4 °F  (-20°C)  to  +  150°F  (+65°C)

0.71
0.71
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
www.elite- instrument.com
 2"
C
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
GAUGE CONNECTION
2BM
2NM
2TM
3BM
3NM
XXX
RANGE E13
Ordering Example: P-23-X-X-XXX-XX-XX-(E13)
  1/4"BSP(M)
  1/4"NPT(M)
  1/4"BSPT(M)
  3/8"BSP(M)
  3/8"NPT(M)
***Please consult factory for any special connections
2    BOTTOM
CODE
RANGE
CODE
(      psi     )
RANGE
(       psi     )
BLOCK MOUNTING
V
XXX
  Vertical
H
 Horizontal
BLOCK CONNECTION
8NF
XXX
  1"NPT(F)
6NF
 3/4"NPT(F)
  4NF
 1/2"NPT(F) STANDARD
E9 E10 E11 E12
E13
15 30 60 100
160
E14